



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
FAX 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 226769

Invoice Date: 10/22/2008 Terms:

Page 1

CMX, INC
SUITE 150
1551 N. WATERFRONT PARKWAY
WICHITA KS 67206
() -

SACKETT #1
20255
10-21-08

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1131	60/40 POZ MIX	60.00	11.3500	681.00
1118A	S-5 GEL/ BENTONITE (50#)	200.00	.1700	34.00

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
445 P & A NEW WELL	1.00	925.00	925.00
445 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	95.00	3.65	346.75
515 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	315.00	315.00

=====
Parts: 715.00 Freight: .00 Tax: 45.04 AR 2346.79
Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 2346.79
Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
=====

Signed _____

Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK
918/338-0808

ELDORADO, KS
316/322-7022

EUREKA, KS
620/583-7664

GILLETTE, WY
307/686-4914

MCALISTER, OK
918/426-7667

OTTAWA, KS
785/242-4044

THAYER, KS
620/839-5269

WORLAND, WY
307/347-4577



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, L.L.C.

ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 20255

LOCATION EUREKA

FOREMAN Kevin McCoy

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-487-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-21-08	2096	Sackett # 1				Wichita
CUSTOMER CMX INC.			Summit Drly.			
MAILING ADDRESS 1551 N. WATERFRONT PARKWAY STE 150						
CITY WICHITA	STATE KS	ZIP CODE 67206				
TRUCK #						
			445	Justin		
			515	JERRID		

JOB TYPE P.T.A. HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 3/8
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting: Rig up to 4" drill pipe. Spot Cement Plugs As Following.
35 SKS @ 273'
25 SKS 60' to SURFACE
60 SKS 60/40 Pozmix

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY of UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405 N	1	PUMP CHARGE	925.00	925.00
5406	95	MILEAGE	3.65	346.75
1131	60 SKS	60/40 Pozmix Cement	11.35	681.00
1118 A	200 *	Gel 4%	.17 *	34.00
5407	2.58 Tons	Ton Mileage BUCK TRUCK	M/c	315.00
			<u>Sub Total</u>	<u>2201.75</u>
			SALES TAX <u>6.3%</u>	<u>139.04</u>
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	<u>2340.79</u>

Revin 3737

THANK YOU

 TITLE Summit Drly / Toolpusher

AUTHORIZATION witnessed By DAN COX DATE _____